MICRO ROLLING CASSETTES
DESCRIPTION
Micro Rolling Cassettes are specially studied to
replace traditional dies used on all multi-pass drawing
lines.
Thanks to the compact design and the roller working
concept they give benefits in speeds and production
capacity increases. Less down times are guaranteed

high carbon steel
smooth wires.
Copper, aluminum,
titanium, stainless
steel and flux
cored wires.
WIRE ROLLS ROLL HOLDERS
CASSETTE
MODELS
Inlet
max
Outlet
min Diameter Thickness Roll
holder Shaft DD
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
4.5 0.8 75 10 52/10 20 CLF-075-20-22-E
5.5 1.0 90 15/20 90-15/20 25 CLF-090-25-22-E
8.0 1.5 125 15/20 82-15/20 30 CLF-120-30-22-E
5.5 1.0 90 15 90-15 25 CLF-090-25-33-E
4.5 0.8 75 10 52/10 20 CLF-075-20-M5-E
Model A B C D E F H
CLF-075-20-22-E 210 200 170 100 Ø13 245 105
CLF-090-25-22-E 167 214 145 120 Ø13 256 112
CLF-125-30-22-E 290 240 160 200 Ø18 340 150